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1 Sheela Mishra Principal M.A., B.Ed. 24 Years 78800-209200 

2 Tanveer Fatma Vice Principal M.A., B.Ed. 03 Years 56100-177500 

3 Dharmendra Kumar Khare PGT B.A., PGDCA 13 Years 47600-151100 

4 Pramod Kumar Pandey PGT M.A., B.Ed 15 Years 47600-151100 

5 Manish Kumar Tiwari PGT MCA, B.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 

6 Md. Ahmed Khan PGT M.A., B.Ed 10 Years 47600-151100 

7 Vivek Kumar Srivastava PGT M.Com., B.Ed 6 Years 47600-151100 

8 Rohit Chaubey PGT M.A., B.Ed. 0 Years 47600-151100 

9 Raj Kumar Mishra PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 10 Years 47600-151100 

10 Arbind Kumar Gupta PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 6 Years 47600-151100 

11 Hament Kumar PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 8 Years 47600-151100 

12 Bablu Kumar Rajver PGT M.A., B.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 

13 Sudhir Kumar Singh PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 3 Years 47600-151100 

14 Arun Kumar Yadav PGT M.Com., B.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 

15 Shiva Nand Yadav PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 1 Year 47600-151100 

16 Ramesh Kumar Yadav PGT M.Sc., B,Ed. 14 Years 47600-151100 

17 Aman Sahani PGT M.Com., B.Ed. 3 Years 47600-151100 

18 Sandeep Kumar Tripathi PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 3 Years 47600-151100 

19 Pramod Kumar Singh PGT M.A., B. Ed. 18 Years 47600-151100 

20 Kiran Shukla PGT M.A., B.Ed 18 Years 47600-151100 

21 Jaya Gupta PGT M. Com, B.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 
22 Jamaluddin Khan PGT M.A., B.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 
23 Shyam Bihari Kumar Kashyap PGT M.Sc., B,Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 
24 Rohan Prakash PGT M.A., B.Ed 2 Years 47600-151100 
25 Lokesh Shukla PGT M. Com, B.Ed. 4 Years 47600-151100 
26 Brijesh Kumar Yadav PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 4 Years 47600-151100 
27 Ramesh Kumar Kesarvani PGT M.A., B.Ed 6 Years 47600-151100 
28 Gajendra Kumar Singh P.E.T. B.A.,  M.P.Ed. 2 Years 47600-151100 
29 Rupanjali Rai P.E.T. B.A.,  M.P.Ed. 0 Year 47600-151100 
30 Ahshrita Tripathi TGT M.A., B.Ed 8 Years 44900-142400 
31 Jitendra Kumar Goyal TGT B.Sc., B.Ed. 1 Year 44900-142400 
32 Kamlesh Kumar Yadav TGT B.Sc., B.Ed. 8 Years 44900-142400 
33 Bal Mukund Pathak TGT M.A., B.Ed 13 Years 44900-142400 
34 Rajesh Kumar Gupta TGT B.Sc., MCA 9 Years 44900-142400 
35 Nuzhat Jahan TGT B.A., B.Ed 27 Years 44900-142400 
36 Jabir Khan TGT B.Sc., B.Ed. 3 Years 44900-142400 
37 Sunil Kumar TGT BCA, B. Ed. 6 Years 44900-142400 
38 Raghwendra Rao TGT M.Sc., B,Ed. 2 Years 44900-142400 
39 Khusbu Pandey TGT M.A., B.Ed. 1 Year 44900-142400 
40 Girish Kumar TGT BCA 0 Year 44900-142400 
41 Sahir Ali TGT M.A., B.Ed. 0 Year 44900-142400 
42 Akanksha Sharma TGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 0 Year 44900-142400 
43 Mritunjai Kumar Librarian B.A., ML&IS 2 Years 44900-142400 
44 Hare Krishna Mishra PRT B.A., B.Ed 19 Years 35400-112400 
45 Geeta Yadav PRT B.A., B.Ed 19 Years 35400-112400 
46 Khushbu Verma PRT B.A., B.Ed 9 Years 35400-112400 
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47 Amrita Giri PRT M.A., B.Ed. 14 Years 35400-112400 
48 Dileep Kumar PRT B.A.,B.Ed 10 Years 35400-112400 
49 Jay Prakash Bharati PRT M.A., B.Ed. 9 Years 35400-112400 
50 Manoj Kumar PRT ADCHNE, B.Ed. 9 Years 35400-112400 
51 Dinesh PRT B.A., B.Ed. 25 Years 35400-112400 

52 Sapna Bhardwaj PRT M.Com., B.Ed, 0 Year 35400-112400 
53 Dharmendra  Kumar PRT ADCA, B.Ed. 14 Years 35400-112400 

54 Ravi Prakash PRT M.A., B.Ed. 0 Year 35400-112400 

55 Shreya Yadav PRT B.Sc., B.Ed. 3 Years 35400-112400 

56 Poonam Bharti PRT B.A., B.Ed. 3 Years 35400-112400 

57 Srishti Mishra PRT B.Sc., BTC 4 Years 35400-112400 

58 Neelam Yadav PRT M.A., B.Ed. 9 Years 35400-112400 

59 Satish Kumar  PRT B.A., B.Ed. 3 Years 35400-112400 

60 Nigam Singh PRT M.A., B.Ed. 1 Year 35400-112400 

61 Sangeeta Dubey PRT B.A., B.Ed 10 Years 35400-112400 

62 Omra Rahmani PRT M.A., B.Ed. 0 Year 35400-112400 

63 Jitendra Kumar Art Teacher M.A. (Arts), B.Ed 5 Years 35400-112400 

64 Arjoo Begum NTT B.A., B.Ed 9 Years 35400-112400 

65 Anju Sharma NTT M.A., B.Ed. 3 Years 35400-112400 

66 Mahima Barnwal NTT M.A., D.El.Ed. 3 Years 35400-112400 

67 Archana Upadhyay NTT M.A., B.Ed. 2 Years 35400-112400 

68 Susmita Gupta NTT B.A. 1 Year 35400-112400 

69 Ariba Nishat NTT B.Sc. 3 Years 35400-112400 

70 Imrana Khatoon NTT M.A., B.Ed. 0 Year 35400-112400 

71 Rashi Sharma NTT B.Sc., D.El.Ed. 0 Year 35400-112400 

72 Neetu Gupta NTT M.A. 0 Year 35400-112400 

73 Jaishree Mishra Wellness Teacher M.A. 0 Year 44900-142400 

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 


